CENTRAL ZONE
ATA SINGLES CLASS - 75 Entries

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
AAA

NE 3.2 9900385 ASCHENBRENNER JASON AAA 100
AA

NE 15.4 9914837 MARSH JON A SBVT AA 99

A

NE 17.5 9914592 ELLWANGER JD A 100

B

NE 9.4 8306102 KUCK LANCE J B 97 22
NE 13.1 9106145 DEBRIE JUSTIN W B 97  Winner-23
C

NE 7.3 3214485 MOSES LARRY VT C 95

D

NE 11.2 1940434 JACKMAN JAYDN J LDI D 96

JR

IA 53 1418821 GARDNER CHRISTOFERA JR AA 97
LDI

NE 17.4 1313653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J LDI AA 99
SBVT

NE 18.2 8007612 ROBERTS CAL SBVT AAA 100

SJ

NE 9.2 1939574 KUCK GAVIN J SJ B 97
SV

NE 6.5 9001171 PELLETIER ROGER L SV A 99 NS
NE 10.4 8108181 BURKE JOHN H SV AA 99 24
NE 13.4 3205830 ELLIOTT STEVEN L SV A 99  Winner-25
VT

NE 16.5 8802949 FISCUS MILES A VT B 97
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CENTRAL ZONE
WILBUR GRUBBS HANDICAP - 72 Entries

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
(19 - 21.5)

NE 7.4 0922487 CARLISLE JARRETT A SJ 205 96
(22 - 24.5)

NE 3.2 3202489 BINDERUP M SCOTT VT 235 97
(25 - 27)

NE 15.2 1515391 ROSS RILEY G JRG 27 95
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ST SQ

AAA
NE

AA
NE

NE

SD

AR

NE

JR
IA

NE

LDl
NE

4.1

9.2

13.4

6.4

13.2

2.1

5.3
6.2

9.4

SBVT

NE

SJ
NE

SV
NE

NE

VT
SD

15.3

11.5

10.4
11.4

10.1

ATA#

8802399

0412303

9914837

3217787

1416879

9405539

1418821
1418894

1313653

7912430

0922487

8108181
3205830

4903250

Friday 31 July 2020

CENTRAL ZONE

ATA DOUBLES CLASS - 61 Entries

NAME

MARSHALL JR RICHARD

KNAPP DAVID R

MARSH JON A

SCHMIDT DUANE

PRYOR KATIE N

HLAVAC LESLIE H

GARDNER CHRISTOFER A
MOORE WAYNE S

BUDIN ELIZABETH J

LECH BRAD

CARLISLE JARRETT A

BURKE JOHN H
ELLIOTT STEVEN L

FELBER BOB

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

SBVT

VT

LDI

SV

JR
JR

LDI

SBVT

SJ

SV
SV

VT

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AA

100

95

93

95

89

92

92
92

93

98

91

96
96

99

45-Winner

33

47-Winner

46
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ST SQ

Champion

NE

AAA
NE

AA
NE

A
NE

B
NE

C
NE

D
NE

JR
IA

LDl
NE

LDII
NE

12.1

21.1

20.1

24.2

8.1

14.5

6.3

15.3

17.4

2.5

SBVT

NE
NE

SJ
NE

SV
NE

NE

VT
NE

4.4
18.4

13.3

7.4
10.4

12.3

CENTRAL ZONE

ATA ZONE SINGLES CHAMP - 95 Entries

ATA#

8802399

1314819

1516062

0412303

1939574

1771333

1940434

1418821

1313653

1112403

1313566
9914837

0922487

2703050
8108181

8202852

Saturday 01 August 2020

NAME

MARSHALL JR RICHARD

CHRISTIANCY TRENTON

MCGILL BRYCE M

KNAPP DAVID R

KUCK GAVIN J

SPICER SCOTT Q

JACKMAN JAYDN J

GARDNER CHRISTOFER A

BUDIN ELIZABETH J

TURNER TERI

TREFFER PAUL
MARSH JON A

CARLISLE JARRETT A

BOHNE CARL R
BURKE JOHN H

WELTE STANLEY G

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

JRG

JRG

SJ

LDI

JR

LDI

LDl

SBVT
SBVT

SJ

SV
SV

VT

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

199

198

197

197

195

188

194

198

195

188

196
196

197

196
196

196

23

24-\Winner

25-Winner

24
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CENTRAL ZONE
DEXTER SMITH HANDICAP - 78 Entries

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
Champion

NE 4.3 8202852 WELTE STANLEY G VT 27 96
(19 - 21.5)

NE 1.4 9002985 WEGNER JIM SV 21 90
NE 3.3 3204714 DAVIS JOHN W SV 215 90
(22 - 24.5)

NE 5.1 3218900 SKALLBERG JOHN 225 03
(25 - 27)

NE 15.2 9900385 ASCHENBRENNER JASON 27 95
JR

NE 15 1770546 COLE CHRISTIAN F JR 21 90
JRG

NE 7.2 1314960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J JRG 27 94
LDI

AR 14.3 1416879 PRYOR KATIE N LDI 225 91
LDI|

NE 9.2 1851312 LUTZ CARLA R LDII 19 86
SJ

NE 2.4 0922487 CARLISLE JARRETT A SJ 21 89
SV

NE 5.5 8002837 MARKEY MIKE SV 245 92
VT

NE 5.2 1111309 ROBIDOUX JOHN W VT 23 87

Saturday 01 August 2020

21-22
21-25 Winner
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ST SQ

Champion

SD

AAA
NE

AA
NE

A
NE

B
NE

C
NE

D
NE

JR
IA

LDl
NE

NE

10.2

12.1

18.2

7.1

11.3

13.4

21.1

13.3

6.2
13.5

SBVT

NE

SJ
NE

SV
NE

VT
NE

16.3

4.1

10.4

12.3

CENTRAL ZONE

ATA ZONE DOUBLES CHAMP - 88 Entries

ATA#

4906420

8802399

9900385

1314819

0617543

1518920

0920546

1418821

1940434
1313653

7912430

0922487

8108181

8202852

Sunday 02 August 2020

NAME

NAGEL FRED

MARSHALL JR RICHARD

ASCHENBRENNER JASON

CHRISTIANCY TRENTON

AMM STACEY D

JOHNSON TYLER A

ZIMMERMAN BRANDON

GARDNER CHRISTOFER A

JACKMAN JAYDN J
BUDIN ELIZABETH J

LECH BRAD

CARLISLE JARRETT A

BURKE JOHN H

WELTE STANLEY G

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

JRG

JR

JR

LDI
LDI

SBVT

SJ

SV

VT

AAA

AAA

AA

A

AA

AA

AA

AA

99

98

97

94

93

90

89

92

90
90

98

91

93

95

45-Winner

43
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CENTRAL ZONE
ATA ZONE HANDICAP CHAMP - 90 Entries

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
Champion

NE 13.3 1314960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J JRG 27 97
Runnerup+

NE 4.5 1316333 ZOLCK WESTON LEE JRG 27 93 22

NE 15.5 9914592 ELLWANGER J D 27 93 23-Winner
(18 - 21.5)

NE 3.2 1940434 JACKMAN JAYDN J LDI 19 92 23

NE 8.1 0315738 LACINA ANDREW G 21.5 92 24-Winner
(22 - 24.5)

AR 14.3 1416879 PRYOR KATIE N LDI 225 o1

(25 - 27)

NE 45 1316333 ZOLCK WESTON LEE JRG 27 93  Winner
JR

NE 21.3 1770546 COLE CHRISTIAN F JR 21 90

LDI

NE 1.4 1621898 CHAPMAN JADE E LDI 27 93

LDII

NE 8.5 1112403 TURNER TERI LDII 22 75

SBVT

NE 2.1 3205858 ELLWANGER JEFFREY D SBVT 19 89 24-Winner
NE 7.3 7912430 LECH BRAD SBVT 27 89 21

SJ

NE 8.4 0922487 CARLISLE JARRETT A SJ 21 90

SV

NE 18.4 3205830 ELLIOTT STEVEN L SV 22 94

VT

NE 4.3 8202852 WELTE STANLEY G VT 27 88
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CENTRAL ZONE
High All Around - 71 Entries

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
Champion
NE null 13 14960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J JRG AAA 301
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ST

Champion

NE

SQ

null

AAA

NE

AA
NE

D
NE

C
NE

B
NE

A
NE

null

null

null

null

null

null

ATA#

13 14960

99 00385

13 13653

19 40434

32 18900

91 06145

99 14592

Sunday 02 August 2020

CENTRAL ZONE

High Over All - 121 Entries

NAME

VOIGTMAN DAGEN J

ASCHENBRENNER JASON

BUDIN ELIZABETH J

JACKMAN JAYDN J

SKALLBERG JOHN

DEBRIE JUSTIN W

ELLWANGER J D

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

JRG

LDI

LDI

AAA

AAA

AA

D

C

771

761

740

728

713

726

750
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